'S":'mvom 30, JULY 1566 PAGE | OF
GENEsM SEIVICES a0mmsTRaTION AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1

PROC REC (41 CPm) 118000

1 AMENDMENT/ MODIICATION MO 1 EFFECTIVE DATE 3 REGUISITION /PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4 PROJNCT NO [ If appirable)
Two (2) 9/16/80 NRR-80-113
3. ISSUED Y CODE 6 ADMIMISTERED 8Y (If other tham isck 3) CODE |

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts

Washington, DC 20555
7. CONTRACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | .
AMENDMENT OF

NAME AND ADDRESS
__] [[] soucraron no.

U.S. Department of the INterior raTeD (Sve bloch 9)
tsweer. iy, U.S. Geological Survey
{wa%s ™"  Reston, VA 22092 (3 conteacrsoroee wo. . NRC-03-80-113
/

L__ __J DATED ]2 10 793« black 11)

9 TS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The obove numbered solictoton i+ omended as set forth in block 12 The hour and dote wecified for recept of OhmD a extended, D is not extended.

Oferon must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior %o the hour and dute specified in the solicitation, or a3 amended, by one of the following methods:
(8] By vgring ond retuinng copies of this dment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (<) By separate leter or telegrom
which includes o rel, to the soli ond dment b FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWILEDGEMENT TO 8 RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECITIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I, by vidue of this amendment you dewre 1o chonge on offer aiready submined, such change may Se made by ‘elegrom
or letter, provided such ielegiom or lefter mokes reference to the solicitation and thin dment, ond d prior %o ™o opening howr and dote specified

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)
-

20-19-05-05 B 6839 31X0200.200 INCREASE ($120,000.00) A

——
11 DS MOCK APPUES OMLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ ORDERS

@) [X] ™ Change Order i issved punmvent 10 _Apticle IV Obligationof Funds—

The Ohanges w! forth in block |7 are mode o the cbove numbered contract/ order
5 D The obove numbered contract/order s modified to reflect the adminitative changes (such as changes in paying office, oppropriation data, eic ) set forth in block 12.

(€} D ™is Supplemental Agreement is antered into pursuant to authority of
# modifies the obove numbered contract os se! forth in block 12,
12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA TN

Article IV Obligations of Funds is modified by increasing the total
obligated to $270,000.00 and reads as follows:

The amount presently obligated hereunder for the effort described is
increased by $120,000.00 from $150,000.00 to $270,000.00.

Lacopt o0 pronded heren, ofl terms ond it of the do relecenced n block B os b fore chonged wnchonged ond » Rl force ond efect.
1

CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S NOT REQUIRED

TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT D CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 1S REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND mu-n]___ COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE

T -~ /
14 NAME OF CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 17 UNBED SRaTES
" F : ;
.' »
(Sgnonre of parson ovtherized ‘o 1gn) T—— - ft] 7 of ract )

15 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER | Type or proms) 16 DATE SIGNED 18 NAME CONTRALTING om(lem or ) 119 DATE SIGNED

0 3"Dougherty 9/16/80
10-100 801 010 . ) 3 - S COVERAMENT PRIRTimE OFPITE 1874 O S5a S04




